
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

What is the study of Advanced Technologies? 
 

 

 

 
 

Faculty 
 

Dr. Jermiah Billa 

Interim Chair, Department of Advanced Technologies 

and Assistant Professor 

Research interests: 

 
Dr. Sam Aceil 

Professor 

Research interests: 

 
Dr. David Addae 

Professor and Head Teacher Educator 

Research interests: 

 
Dr. John Adjaye 

Associate Professor 

Research interests: 

 

 
Dr. Steve Adzanu 

Associate Professor 

Research interests: 

 
Dr. Kwabena Agyepong 

Associate Professor 

Research interests: 

 
Dr. Masoud M. Beitollahi 

Adjunct, Professor 

Research interests: 

 
Mrs. Mrunalini Gadewadikar 

Adjunct Instructor 

Research interests: 

mailto:billa@alcorn.edu
mailto:aceil@alcorn.edu
mailto:addaed@alcorn.edu
mailto:adjaye@alcorn.edu
mailto:adzanu@alcorn.edu
mailto:kwabena@alcorn.edu
mailto:masoud@alcorn.edu
mailto:lini@alcorn.edu


Dr. Mamie Griffin Adjunct, Assistant 

Professor 

Research interests: 

 
John Jones 

Adjunct, Instructor 

Research interests: 

 
Dr. Sam Nwaneri 

Assistant Professor 

Research interests: 

 
Dr. Erol Sarigul 

Associate Professor 

Research interests: 

Dr. Angel Skinner 

Assistant Professor 

Research interests: 

 
Dr. Yufeng Zheng 

Associate Professor 

Research interests: 
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The Alcorn State University School of Agriculture and Applied Sciences  complies with all laws regarding affirmative action and equal opportunity in all 
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